
STAND ASSY POLY CS3-32 2600# 
PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:
5" 400-036888
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

DWG BY:
PROPRIETARY AND tratzlaff

.38 NAR

290-022947

250-028227

250-010390

250-022696

250-021779

290-002608

250-034963
250-034965

250-034963

250-021781

290-002608

.63 WIDE

250-012189

290-014432
.50 WINCH NUT

.38 NAR

250-027092

290-001516
.50x1.00"

290-001555
.50x4.50"

290-013523
.50x6.50"

290-002608
.38 NAR

290-001423
.38x1.00"

290-001429
.38x1.50"

290-002496
.50x3.06x6.50"

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

01-03-22


